TITLE
Q.A.
APPROVED BY
PROJ. ENG
DRAWN BY
V. TSUI
J.YIP
C.W. TSANG

E230849
M J X 11UXXXX8-VB110
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Panel-tab configuration
"2" : With panel-tab on top, bottom, left & right sides.
"1" : Without panel-tab.
LED Color (right)
Color code refer to right LED.
LED Color (left)
"Y" : Yellow
"G" : Green
"L" : Bi-color (Yellow / Green)
"D" : Bi-color (Orange / Green)
"N" : No LED
Gold plating thickness over contact area.
"B" : 50 micro-inch min.
"C" : 30 micro-inch min.
"A" : 10 micro-inch min.
04/07/05
04/07/05
04/07/05
UPDATED TABLE CONTENT OF MATERIAL COMPOSITION EE635602 04/07/05
"R" : RoHS compliant per EU Directive 2002/95/EC.
"F" : RoHS compliant per EU Directive 2002/95/EC(without exemption of solder content).
" " : Standard Version, with Lead(Pb).
Material composition option
E & E Magnetic Products Ltd.
DRAWING NO./MODEL
SCALE PAGE OF
MJX11UXXXX8-VB110
DO NOT SCALE 6
02
REV
Refe
r to
 th
e m
an
ufa
ctu
rer
s
web
sit
e f
or
the
 la
tes
t re
vis
ion
of
thi
s d
ata
sh
ee
t
2
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
NOTE 4
Marking detail
NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN WITH HIGHER PRECEDENCE IN INCHES.
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, ALL TOLERANCE ARE
3. “(DATE)” INCLUDES AT LEAST THE MANUFACTURING DATE CODE(IN YYWW FORMAT) PLUS TWO
CHARACTER COUNTRY CODE.
4. PANEL TABS ARE OPTIONAL. PLEASE REFER TO COVER PAGE FOR DETAILS.
5. PINS 11, 12, 13, 14 FOR NO LED VERSION.
± .
OMIT